
21g

Protein

Organic
Pea Protein

Organic
Chia Seeds

Organic
Brown Rice

Plant Based
PROTEIN POWDER

Get picky 
with your protein™

Cleaner Ingredients Higher Standards

Orgain.com NET WT. 2 .03 LBS (920g)

PROTEIN POWDER
Plant Based

SUGGESTED  USAGE

Combine 2 scoops with
12 ounces of water or 

almond milk in a shaker 
cup or blender. Enjoy!

FOR MORE RECIPES

OUR COMMITMENT TO CLEAN NUTRITIONWHAT’S INSIDE

An early battle with cancer shaped my belief 
that the higher the quality of our nutrition, the 
better we’ll feel. This product you’re holding is a 

celebration of higher standards and a conviction 
that it should be easier for all of us to live more 

vibrant lives through better nutrition.
Dairy Free 

Soy Free

Gluten Free

Lactose Free

Vegan

Non-GMO

1g Sugar

IN GOOD HEALTH,

Andrew Abraham, M.D.
Founder, Doctor, and Cancer Survivor

Vegan Soy Free Gluten Free Non-GMO

Organic
Peanut Flour 5g

Net
Carbs

6g
Organic 

Fiber

Vitamin A   0%   Vitamin C 0%
Calcium    10%   Iron 10%

Total Fat 4.5g
 Saturated Fat 0.5g
 Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0mg

Total Carbohydrate 16g
 Dietary Fiber 6g

Protein 21g

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size
Servings Per Container About 20

2 Scoops (46g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 150 Calories from Fat 40

% Daily Value*
7%
3%

24%

42%
 Erythritol 5g
 Sugars 1g

0%

Potassium 270mg %8
Sodium 380mg 16%

5%

•
•

Total Fat
   Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Potassium 
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber

Calories 2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2400mg
3500mg
300g
25g

80g
25g
300mg
2400mg
3500mg
375g
30g

2,500
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 
calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher 
or lower depending on your calorie needs. 
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Total Carbs Fiber Erythritol Net Carbs

16g 6g 5g 5g- - =
Net Carbs assist you in tracking 
carbs that impact blood sugar. 

NET CARB COUNT

INGREDIENTS: 
ORGAIN ORGANIC PROTEIN BLEND™ (ORGANIC PEA PROTEIN, ORGANIC 
BROWN RICE PROTEIN, ORGANIC CHIA SEED), ORGAIN ORGANIC CREAMER 
BASE™ (ORGANIC ACACIA GUM, ORGANIC HIGH OLEIC SUNFLOWER OIL, 
ORGANIC INULIN, ORGANIC RICE DEXTRINS, ORGANIC RICE BRAN EXTRACT, 
ORGANIC ROSEMARY EXTRACT), ORGANIC DEFATTED PEANUT FLOUR, 
ORGANIC ERYTHRITOL, ORGANIC NATURAL FLAVORS, ORGANIC ALKALIZED 
COCOA, NATURAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, SEA SALT, ORGANIC 
ACACIA GUM, ORGANIC GUAR GUM, ORGANIC STEVIA, XANTHAN GUM
CONTAINS: PEANUTS
DISTRIBUTED BY:  ORGAIN, INC.
PO BOX 4918, IRVINE, CA 92616
CERTIFIED ORGANIC BY QAI
©2017 ORGAIN, INC.

CHOCOLATE PEANUT 
BUTTER CUP FRAPPÉ

Blend 2 scoops with 8 ounces 
of water and 1 cup of ice for 

a thick frozen treat that can 
be eaten with a spoon.

FLAVOR
CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER

8 5 1 7 7 0 0 0 6 0 2 6


