Orgain. **CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER CUP FRAPPÉ**

Blend 2 scoops with 8 ounces of water and 1 cup of ice for a thick frozen treat that can be eaten with a spoon.



SUGGESTED USAGE

Combine 2 scoops with 12 ounces of water or almond milk in a shaker cup or blender. Enjoy!

FOR MORE RECIPES







Plant Based -PROTEIN POWDER

WHAT'S INSIDE

Cleaner Ingredients

Organic

Organic



Pea Protein





Orgain

Orgain.com

Organic **Brown Rice Peanut Flour**

Higher Standards

Dairy Free

Soy Free

Gluten Free

Lactose Free

Vegan

Non-GMO

1g Sugar

Orgain. Organic Protein

Plant Based — PROTEIN POWDER

5_g **6**_g Organic **Protein** Carbs Fiber

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER

NET WT. 2.03 LBS (920a)



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 Scoops (46q) Servings Per Container About 20

Amount Per Serving

Calories 150 Calories from Fat 40 % Daily Value* Total Fat 4.5q Saturated Fat 0.5g 3% Trans Fat Og Cholesterol Oma 16% Sodium 380ma Potassium 270mg Total Carbohydrate 16q Dietary Fiber 6q 24% Sugars 1g Erythritol 5g Protein 21q 42%

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0% Calcium 10% • Iron 10%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300m
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400r
Potassium		3500mg	3500r
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25a	30a

INGREDIENTS:

COCOA, NATURAL FLAVOR, POTASSIJIM CHLORIDE, SEA SALT, ORGANI

Get picky with your protein™

OUR COMMITMENT TO CLEAN NUTRITION

An early battle with cancer shaped my belief that the higher the quality of our nutrition, the better we'll feel. This product you're holding is a celebration of higher standards and a conviction that it should be easier for all of us to live more vibrant lives through better nutrition.

IN GOOD HEALTH,

Andrew Abraham, M.D. Founder, Doctor, and Cancer Survivor

NET CARB COUNT

Total Carbs Fiber Erythritol Net Carbs

16g - 6g - 5g = 5g

Net Carbs assist you in tracking carbs that impact blood sugar.

